
Cadet Sabre Circuit İstanbul
9 Kasım 2019 Cumartesi - 08:30

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 CHİARİ Lukas AUT 60 16.01.2003
2 AKBAROV Murad AZE 261 22.01.2004
3 HUSEYNLI MAGSUD AZE 260 5.06.2004
4 KHASİYEV Aykhan AZE 30.05.2005
5 MAMMADOV Saleh AZE 262 22.04.2004
6 DİLKOV Kamen BUL 474 25.11.2003
7 FİLEV Viktor BUL 277 21.02.2004
8 HADJİLAZOV Mihail BUL 217 4.06.2004
9 HRİSTOV Kamen BUL 477 10.03.2005
10 KUVLİEV Valentin BUL 188 28.10.2003
11 LEVİEV Daniel BUL 398 8.08.2003
12 MİHAYLOV Simeon BUL 460 16.06.2003
13 PAVLOV Pavel BUL 434 18.05.2003
14 STOYANOV Yasen BUL 154 26.03.2003
15 STOYCHEV Todor BUL 23 4.09.2003
16 HOLUBEC Philip CZE 223 27.03.2004
17 KOHOUTEK Jakub CZE 204 19.11.2003
18 KRAL Krystof CZE 207 1.01.2004
19 RUSSO Domenico ITA 21.02.2004
20 AITMYRZA Nursat KAZ 21.03.2003
21 ERGASHBAY Kuanysh KAZ 5.09.2004
22 BALC David ROU 420 7.01.2004
23 DRAGOMIR Eduard ROU 51 14.11.2003
24 POPA Andrei ROU 487 14.01.2004
25 CHAN Phu Xien SGP 5.04.2003
26 DAN Wei Zuo SGP 421 8.03.2004
27 LEE Legolas Zhao Yu SGP 14.07.2003
28 ADIYAMAN Tuna TUR 268 27.04.2004
29 ALPAY Efe TUR 345 9.03.2003
30 ARIN Necati Arman TUR 449 24.12.2003
31 ASIK Murat Sarp TUR 46 22.07.2004
32 ASİROK Ensar Yigit TUR 22.09.2004
33 AYGUN Arda TUR 24.04.2006
34 BACAK Erkan Isik TUR 91 23.02.2004
35 BAYRAKTAR Mehmet Omer TUR 27.01.2005
36 BEKAR Deniz Necati TUR 19.02.2005
37 BICICIOGLU Ismail Tuna TUR 265 11.02.2006
38 CAGLAYAN Kerem TUR 167 14.07.2005
39 CELEBI Tunahan TUR 482 2.01.2004
40 CILINGIR Demir TUR 22.03.2006
41 CIMO Bertug TUR 266 17.03.2004
42 CULHACİ Arda TUR 257 1.08.2003
43 DILEKCI Emir TUR 15.06.2006
44 DINC Efe TUR 93 26.03.2004
45 DURUL MEHMET ERDEM TUR 486 1.01.2005
46 EMIROGLU Burak Efe TUR 173 6.07.2005
47 ERGIN Huseyin TUR 17.04.2006
48 GUC Kerem TUR 1.01.2004
49 ISIK Gencer TUR 256 27.05.2005
50 KALENDER Enes Talha TUR 2.01.2006
51 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan TUR 21 6.01.2003
52 KANDEMIR Erkut TUR 342 2.08.2003
53 KOKOCAK Berkay TUR 5.02.2004
54 KOPMAZ Egemen TUR 55 16.06.2003
55 KORKUT Mehmet Kuzey TUR 172 23.04.2004
56 KUMLA Omer Batu TUR 11.03.2006
57 KUMUK Kuzey TUR 143 2.08.2004
58 KUPELI Adem Doruk TUR 20.07.2005
59 MACIT Uras TUR 12.03.2007
60 MAMUNLUOGLU Turker TUR 339 14.10.2005
61 MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih TUR 25.01.2007
62 MESCİOGLU Ismail Kerem TUR 110 15.03.2003
63 MULAYIM Eren TUR 27.02.2006
64 MUTLU Tuna TUR 350 1.10.2004
65 ORS Doruk TUR 11.07.2005
66 OZEROL Hakan Ege TUR 264 1.05.2004
67 OZTURK Alkim TUR 120 29.03.2005
68 PAR Sinan TUR 54 7.05.2004
69 SAHLAN Bilgehan TUR 7 4.09.2003



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 SEN Onat TUR 16.11.2006
71 SENER Melih TUR 357 24.07.2005
72 SENTURK Deniz TUR 7.11.2004
73 SEVEN Arca Kaan TUR 1.01.2005
74 SİMAV Orhun Erke TUR 171 7.08.2003
75 TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut TUR 19 7.02.2003
76 TAKES Bora TUR 21.03.2006
77 TANERLER Arda TUR 29.06.2007
78 TANGAY Tuna Mert TUR 4.09.2005
79 TOKER Ates Efe TUR 26.04.2007
80 TUNALI Emrecan TUR 25.07.2005
81 USEN Hamza Yigit TUR 73 27.05.2003
82 YAMAN Furkan TUR 17.04.2007
83 YORUK Sefa TUR 360 8.09.2004
84 HAİSİN Ivan UKR 88 3.08.2004
85 HRYHORUK Oleksandr UKR 83 1.04.2003
86 KUCHERENKO Rostislav UKR 62 1.01.2004
87 ROSHCHİN Maksym UKR 197 16.07.2004
88 SEMENOV Yegor UKR 86 23.05.2003
89 TERZİ Tymur UKR 175 28.06.2004



13 pools
2 pools of 6 and 11 pools of 7
72 (80,90% of 89) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Cadet Sabre Circuit İstanbul
9 Kasım 2019 Cumartesi - 08:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 SAHLAN Bilgehan TUR 7
2 TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut TUR 19
3 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan TUR 21
4 STOYCHEV Todor BUL 23
5 ASIK Murat Sarp TUR 46
6 DRAGOMIR Eduard ROU 51
7 PAR Sinan TUR 54
8 KOPMAZ Egemen TUR 55
9 CHİARİ Lukas AUT 60
10 KUCHERENKO Rostislav UKR 62
11 USEN Hamza Yigit TUR 73
12 HRYHORUK Oleksandr UKR 83
13 SEMENOV Yegor UKR 86
14 HAİSİN Ivan UKR 88
15 BACAK Erkan Isik TUR 91
16 DINC Efe TUR 93
17 MESCİOGLU Ismail Kerem TUR 110
18 OZTURK Alkim TUR 120
19 KUMUK Kuzey TUR 143
20 STOYANOV Yasen BUL 154
21 CAGLAYAN Kerem TUR 167
22 SİMAV Orhun Erke TUR 171
23 KORKUT Mehmet Kuzey TUR 172
24 EMIROGLU Burak Efe TUR 173
25 TERZİ Tymur UKR 175
26 KUVLİEV Valentin BUL 188
27 ROSHCHİN Maksym UKR 197
28 KOHOUTEK Jakub CZE 204
29 KRAL Krystof CZE 207
30 HADJİLAZOV Mihail BUL 217
31 HOLUBEC Philip CZE 223
32 ISIK Gencer TUR 256
33 CULHACİ Arda TUR 257
34 HUSEYNLI MAGSUD AZE 260
35 AKBAROV Murad AZE 261
36 MAMMADOV Saleh AZE 262
37 OZEROL Hakan Ege TUR 264
38 BICICIOGLU Ismail Tuna TUR 265
39 CIMO Bertug TUR 266
40 ADIYAMAN Tuna TUR 268
41 FİLEV Viktor BUL 277
42 MAMUNLUOGLU Turker TUR 339
43 KANDEMIR Erkut TUR 342
44 ALPAY Efe TUR 345
45 MUTLU Tuna TUR 350
46 SENER Melih TUR 357
47 YORUK Sefa TUR 360
48 LEVİEV Daniel BUL 398
49 BALC David ROU 420
50 DAN Wei Zuo SGP 421
51 PAVLOV Pavel BUL 434
52 ARIN Necati Arman TUR 449
53 MİHAYLOV Simeon BUL 460
54 DİLKOV Kamen BUL 474
55 HRİSTOV Kamen BUL 477
56 CELEBI Tunahan TUR 482
57 DURUL MEHMET ERDEM TUR 486
58 POPA Andrei ROU 487
59 MULAYIM Eren TUR
60 RUSSO Domenico ITA
61 CHAN Phu Xien SGP
62 YAMAN Furkan TUR
63 SENTURK Deniz TUR
64 KHASİYEV Aykhan AZE
65 TOKER Ates Efe TUR
66 GUC Kerem TUR
67 BEKAR Deniz Necati TUR
68 BAYRAKTAR Mehmet Omer TUR



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 SEN Onat TUR
70 KUPELI Adem Doruk TUR
71 ORS Doruk TUR
72 LEE Legolas Zhao Yu SGP
73 TANGAY Tuna Mert TUR
74 MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih TUR
75 AYGUN Arda TUR
76 KALENDER Enes Talha TUR
77 CILINGIR Demir TUR
78 TUNALI Emrecan TUR
79 ASİROK Ensar Yigit TUR
80 TANERLER Arda TUR
81 SEVEN Arca Kaan TUR
82 DILEKCI Emir TUR
83 TAKES Bora TUR
84 KOKOCAK Berkay TUR
85 ERGIN Huseyin TUR
86 ERGASHBAY Kuanysh KAZ
87 MACIT Uras TUR
88 KUMLA Omer Batu TUR
89 AITMYRZA Nursat KAZ



Cadet Sabre Circuit İstanbul
9 Kasım 2019 Cumartesi - 08:30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

09:00

Referee(s):

KOSİKOV Vardan (ARM)
ORAY Cem (TUR)

CELEBI Tunahan TUR

ARIN Necati Arman TUR

ROSHCHİN Maksym UKR

SAHLAN Bilgehan TUR

TUNALI Emrecan TUR

ASİROK Ensar Yigit TUR

KUVLİEV Valentin BUL

Strip 2

09:00

Referee(s):

KURT Kemal Arda (TUR)
ANASIZ Muhammed (TUR)

TANERLER Arda TUR

CILINGIR Demir TUR

TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut TUR

KOHOUTEK Jakub CZE

PAVLOV Pavel BUL

DURUL MEHMET ERDEM TUR

TERZİ Tymur UKR

Strip 3

09:00

Referee(s):

HRAMOVA Olga (BUL)
TANACAN Osman Tansu (TUR)

EMIROGLU Burak Efe TUR

KALENDER Muhammed Furkan TUR

SEVEN Arca Kaan TUR

POPA Andrei ROU

KRAL Krystof CZE

KALENDER Enes Talha TUR

LEVİEV Daniel BUL



Strip 4

09:00

Referee(s):

BUBKO Danil (SLO)
GURES Enes Ozan (TUR)

AYGUN Arda TUR

DILEKCI Emir TUR

KORKUT Mehmet Kuzey TUR

STOYCHEV Todor BUL

DAN Wei Zuo SGP

MULAYIM Eren TUR

HOLUBEC Philip CZE

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
ARSLAN Abdussamet (TUR)

SİMAV Orhun Erke TUR

MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih TUR

TAKES Bora TUR

HADJİLAZOV Mihail BUL

RUSSO Domenico ITA

ASIK Murat Sarp TUR

BALC David ROU

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

KALYNSİY Vasyl (UKR)
HEZER Atakan Islam (TUR)

ISIK Gencer TUR

KOKOCAK Berkay TUR

CAGLAYAN Kerem TUR

LEE Legolas Zhao Yu SGP

MİHAYLOV Simeon BUL

YORUK Sefa TUR

DRAGOMIR Eduard ROU



Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

YELTEKİN Yasemin (TUR)
BİLGİN Begumhan (TUR)

ERGIN Huseyin TUR

CHAN Phu Xien SGP

PAR Sinan TUR

SENER Melih TUR

TANGAY Tuna Mert TUR

CULHACİ Arda TUR

STOYANOV Yasen BUL

Strip 1

09:45

Referee(s):

KOSİKOV Vardan (ARM)
ARSLAN Abdussamet (TUR)

KOPMAZ Egemen TUR

ORS Doruk TUR

KUMUK Kuzey TUR

DİLKOV Kamen BUL

HUSEYNLI MAGSUD AZE

MUTLU Tuna TUR

ERGASHBAY Kuanysh KAZ

Strip 2

09:45

Referee(s):

STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
ORAY Cem (TUR)

ALPAY Efe TUR

MACIT Uras TUR

KUPELI Adem Doruk TUR

HRİSTOV Kamen BUL

CHİARİ Lukas AUT

OZTURK Alkim TUR

AKBAROV Murad AZE



Strip 3

09:45

Referee(s):

KURT Kemal Arda (TUR)
HEZER Atakan Islam (TUR)

KANDEMIR Erkut TUR

MESCİOGLU Ismail Kerem TUR

SEN Onat TUR

MAMMADOV Saleh AZE

FİLEV Viktor BUL

YAMAN Furkan TUR

KUCHERENKO Rostislav UKR

Strip 4

09:45

Referee(s):

TANACAN Osman Tansu (TUR)
KALYNSİY Vasyl (UKR)

SENTURK Deniz TUR

HAİSİN Ivan UKR

OZEROL Hakan Ege TUR

MAMUNLUOGLU Turker TUR

AITMYRZA Nursat KAZ

USEN Hamza Yigit TUR

BAYRAKTAR Mehmet Omer TUR

Strip 5

09:45

Referee(s):

ANASIZ Muhammed (TUR)
HRAMOVA Olga (BUL)

KUMLA Omer Batu TUR

BICICIOGLU Ismail Tuna TUR

BEKAR Deniz Necati TUR

HRYHORUK Oleksandr UKR

KHASİYEV Aykhan AZE

DINC Efe TUR



Strip 6

09:45

Referee(s):

BİLGİN Begumhan (TUR)
BUBKO Danil (SLO)

BACAK Erkan Isik TUR

CIMO Bertug TUR

GUC Kerem TUR

SEMENOV Yegor UKR

ADIYAMAN Tuna TUR

TOKER Ates Efe TUR



Cadet Sabre Circuit İstanbul
9 Kasım 2019 Cumartesi - 08:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1T SAHLAN Bilgehan TUR 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
1T TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut TUR 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
3T CHAN Phu Xien SGP 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
3T DRAGOMIR Eduard ROU 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
5 EMIROGLU Burak Efe TUR 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
6 ASIK Murat Sarp TUR 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
7 OZTURK Alkim TUR 6 1,00 30 17 +13 Advanced
8 SEMENOV Yegor UKR 5 1,00 25 13 +12 Advanced
9 STOYCHEV Todor BUL 5 0,83 29 6 +23 Advanced
10 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan TUR 5 0,83 26 8 +18 Advanced
11 PAR Sinan TUR 5 0,83 29 12 +17 Advanced
12 DAN Wei Zuo SGP 5 0,83 27 12 +15 Advanced
13 USEN Hamza Yigit TUR 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
14 HUSEYNLI MAGSUD AZE 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
15T AITMYRZA Nursat KAZ 5 0,83 27 15 +12 Advanced
15T CELEBI Tunahan TUR 5 0,83 27 15 +12 Advanced
17 MESCİOGLU Ismail Kerem TUR 5 0,83 29 18 +11 Advanced
18 TERZİ Tymur UKR 5 0,83 28 19 +9 Advanced
19 HOLUBEC Philip CZE 5 0,83 25 16 +9 Advanced
20 KUCHERENKO Rostislav UKR 5 0,83 26 18 +8 Advanced
21 DİLKOV Kamen BUL 5 0,83 28 24 +4 Advanced
22 DINC Efe TUR 4 0,80 24 11 +13 Advanced
23 BAYRAKTAR Mehmet Omer TUR 4 0,67 27 14 +13 Advanced
24 CAGLAYAN Kerem TUR 4 0,67 26 16 +10 Advanced
25 HAİSİN Ivan UKR 4 0,67 25 15 +10 Advanced
26 KUMUK Kuzey TUR 4 0,67 23 16 +7 Advanced
27 KUPELI Adem Doruk TUR 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
28 LEVİEV Daniel BUL 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
29 CULHACİ Arda TUR 4 0,67 23 19 +4 Advanced
30 SİMAV Orhun Erke TUR 4 0,67 24 21 +3 Advanced
31 KOHOUTEK Jakub CZE 4 0,67 22 22 0 Advanced
32 TOKER Ates Efe TUR 3 0,60 21 17 +4 Advanced
33 HRYHORUK Oleksandr UKR 3 0,60 22 19 +3 Advanced
34 KUMLA Omer Batu TUR 3 0,60 19 18 +1 Advanced
35 BACAK Erkan Isik TUR 3 0,60 17 16 +1 Advanced
36 BICICIOGLU Ismail Tuna TUR 3 0,60 19 19 0 Advanced
37 ISIK Gencer TUR 3 0,50 26 21 +5 Advanced
38 KOPMAZ Egemen TUR 3 0,50 21 16 +5 Advanced
39T RUSSO Domenico ITA 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
39T BALC David ROU 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
41 FİLEV Viktor BUL 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
42 ASİROK Ensar Yigit TUR 3 0,50 22 19 +3 Advanced
43 AKBAROV Murad AZE 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
44T CHİARİ Lukas AUT 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
44T MİHAYLOV Simeon BUL 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
46 KANDEMIR Erkut TUR 3 0,50 23 23 0 Advanced
47 KORKUT Mehmet Kuzey TUR 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
48 KALENDER Enes Talha TUR 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
49 ARIN Necati Arman TUR 3 0,50 19 22 -3 Advanced
50 LEE Legolas Zhao Yu SGP 3 0,50 19 24 -5 Advanced
51 ERGIN Huseyin TUR 3 0,50 20 26 -6 Advanced
52 ADIYAMAN Tuna TUR 2 0,40 16 20 -4 Advanced
53 STOYANOV Yasen BUL 2 0,33 23 20 +3 Advanced
54 MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih TUR 2 0,33 25 27 -2 Advanced
55 MAMMADOV Saleh AZE 2 0,33 22 25 -3 Advanced
56T ALPAY Efe TUR 2 0,33 20 23 -3 Advanced
56T ERGASHBAY Kuanysh KAZ 2 0,33 20 23 -3 Advanced
58 ROSHCHİN Maksym UKR 2 0,33 18 21 -3 Advanced
59 YAMAN Furkan TUR 2 0,33 23 27 -4 Advanced
60 KUVLİEV Valentin BUL 2 0,33 18 22 -4 Advanced
61 AYGUN Arda TUR 2 0,33 17 21 -4 Advanced
62 CILINGIR Demir TUR 2 0,33 18 23 -5 Advanced
63 DURUL MEHMET ERDEM TUR 2 0,33 18 24 -6 Advanced
64 KRAL Krystof CZE 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Advanced
65 MACIT Uras TUR 2 0,33 18 26 -8 Advanced
66 KOKOCAK Berkay TUR 2 0,33 16 24 -8 Advanced
67 OZEROL Hakan Ege TUR 2 0,33 12 20 -8 Advanced
68 HADJİLAZOV Mihail BUL 2 0,33 19 28 -9 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 ORS Doruk TUR 2 0,33 16 26 -10 Advanced
70 CIMO Bertug TUR 1 0,20 14 20 -6 Advanced
71 BEKAR Deniz Necati TUR 1 0,20 16 23 -7 Advanced
72 GUC Kerem TUR 1 0,20 15 22 -7 Advanced
73 KHASİYEV Aykhan AZE 1 0,20 14 24 -10 Eliminated
74 PAVLOV Pavel BUL 1 0,17 16 25 -9 Eliminated
75 HRİSTOV Kamen BUL 1 0,17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
76 TANERLER Arda TUR 1 0,17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
77T TAKES Bora TUR 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
77T SEN Onat TUR 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
79 SEVEN Arca Kaan TUR 1 0,17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
80 TANGAY Tuna Mert TUR 1 0,17 11 27 -16 Eliminated
81 MULAYIM Eren TUR 1 0,17 9 25 -16 Eliminated
82 MAMUNLUOGLU Turker TUR 1 0,17 7 27 -20 Eliminated
83 MUTLU Tuna TUR 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
84 POPA Andrei ROU 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
85 SENTURK Deniz TUR 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
86 SENER Melih TUR 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
87 YORUK Sefa TUR 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
88 DILEKCI Emir TUR 0 0,00 3 30 -27 Eliminated
89 TUNALI Emrecan TUR 0 0,00 2 30 -28 Eliminated
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Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)

1

Ref: KURT Kemal Arda (TUR)
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Table of 8

Ref: KALYNSİY Vasyl (UKR)

3
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Table of 8

Ref: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

5

6

Table of 16
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(54) MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih
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Ref: HRAMOVA Olga (BUL)
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Table of 8

(7) KALENDER Muhammed Furkan
7

8

Table of 16
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(10) KALENDER Muhammed Furkan
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Table of 32

25

Ref: HRAMOVA Olga (BUL)

26

Ref: KALYNSİY Vasyl (UKR)
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(10) KALENDER Muhammed Furkan
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28
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53

54

55

(10) KALENDER Muhammed Furkan
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(1) KALENDER Muhammed Furkan
1

Finals

Ref: ANASIZ Muhammed (TUR)

1

(2) KALENDER Muhammed Furkan
2

Semi-Finals

Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)

1

2

3

(2) KALENDER Muhammed Furkan
4

Table of 8
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BUL

TUR
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TUR

TUR

(7) KALENDER Muhammed Furkan
TUR

TUR



Cadet Sabre Circuit İstanbul
9 Kasım 2019 Cumartesi - 08:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan TUR 6.01.2003
2 DRAGOMIR Eduard ROU 14.11.2003
3T ASIK Murat Sarp TUR 22.07.2004
3T HRYHORUK Oleksandr UKR 1.04.2003
5 EMIROGLU Burak Efe TUR 6.07.2005
6 STOYCHEV Todor BUL 4.09.2003
7 CELEBI Tunahan TUR 2.01.2004
8 SİMAV Orhun Erke TUR 7.08.2003
9 SAHLAN Bilgehan TUR 4.09.2003
10 OZTURK Alkim TUR 29.03.2005
11 SEMENOV Yegor UKR 23.05.2003
12 PAR Sinan TUR 7.05.2004
13 HUSEYNLI MAGSUD AZE 5.06.2004
14 AITMYRZA Nursat KAZ 21.03.2003
15 KUCHERENKO Rostislav UKR 1.01.2004
16 DİLKOV Kamen BUL 25.11.2003
17 TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut TUR 7.02.2003
18 CHAN Phu Xien SGP 5.04.2003
19 USEN Hamza Yigit TUR 27.05.2003
20 MESCİOGLU Ismail Kerem TUR 15.03.2003
21 TERZİ Tymur UKR 28.06.2004
22 HOLUBEC Philip CZE 27.03.2004
23 DINC Efe TUR 26.03.2004
24 HAİSİN Ivan UKR 3.08.2004
25 KUMLA Omer Batu TUR 11.03.2006
26 BICICIOGLU Ismail Tuna TUR 11.02.2006
27 ISIK Gencer TUR 27.05.2005
28 KOPMAZ Egemen TUR 16.06.2003
29 BALC David ROU 7.01.2004
30 FİLEV Viktor BUL 21.02.2004
31 ASİROK Ensar Yigit TUR 22.09.2004
32 STOYANOV Yasen BUL 26.03.2003
33 DAN Wei Zuo SGP 8.03.2004
34 BAYRAKTAR Mehmet Omer TUR 27.01.2005
35 CAGLAYAN Kerem TUR 14.07.2005
36 KUMUK Kuzey TUR 2.08.2004
37 KUPELI Adem Doruk TUR 20.07.2005
38 LEVİEV Daniel BUL 8.08.2003
39 CULHACİ Arda TUR 1.08.2003
40 KOHOUTEK Jakub CZE 19.11.2003
41 TOKER Ates Efe TUR 26.04.2007
42 BACAK Erkan Isik TUR 23.02.2004
43 RUSSO Domenico ITA 21.02.2004
44 AKBAROV Murad AZE 22.01.2004
45T CHİARİ Lukas AUT 16.01.2003
45T MİHAYLOV Simeon BUL 16.06.2003
47 KANDEMIR Erkut TUR 2.08.2003
48 KORKUT Mehmet Kuzey TUR 23.04.2004
49 KALENDER Enes Talha TUR 2.01.2006
50 ARIN Necati Arman TUR 24.12.2003
51 LEE Legolas Zhao Yu SGP 14.07.2003
52 ERGIN Huseyin TUR 17.04.2006
53 ADIYAMAN Tuna TUR 27.04.2004
54 MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih TUR 25.01.2007
55 MAMMADOV Saleh AZE 22.04.2004
56T ALPAY Efe TUR 9.03.2003
56T ERGASHBAY Kuanysh KAZ 5.09.2004
58 ROSHCHİN Maksym UKR 16.07.2004
59 KUVLİEV Valentin BUL 28.10.2003
60 AYGUN Arda TUR 24.04.2006
61 CILINGIR Demir TUR 22.03.2006
62 DURUL MEHMET ERDEM TUR 1.01.2005
63 KRAL Krystof CZE 1.01.2004
64 CIMO Bertug TUR 17.03.2004
65 YAMAN Furkan TUR 17.04.2007
66 MACIT Uras TUR 12.03.2007
67 KOKOCAK Berkay TUR 5.02.2004
68 OZEROL Hakan Ege TUR 1.05.2004



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 HADJİLAZOV Mihail BUL 4.06.2004
70 ORS Doruk TUR 11.07.2005
71 BEKAR Deniz Necati TUR 19.02.2005
72 GUC Kerem TUR 1.01.2004
73 KHASİYEV Aykhan AZE 30.05.2005
74 PAVLOV Pavel BUL 18.05.2003
75 HRİSTOV Kamen BUL 10.03.2005
76 TANERLER Arda TUR 29.06.2007
77T SEN Onat TUR 16.11.2006
77T TAKES Bora TUR 21.03.2006
79 SEVEN Arca Kaan TUR 1.01.2005
80 TANGAY Tuna Mert TUR 4.09.2005
81 MULAYIM Eren TUR 27.02.2006
82 MAMUNLUOGLU Turker TUR 14.10.2005
83 MUTLU Tuna TUR 1.10.2004
84 POPA Andrei ROU 14.01.2004
85 SENTURK Deniz TUR 7.11.2004
86 SENER Melih TUR 24.07.2005
87 YORUK Sefa TUR 8.09.2004
88 DILEKCI Emir TUR 15.06.2006
89 TUNALI Emrecan TUR 25.07.2005
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Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ANASIZ Muhammed TUR 00838892 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ARSLAN Abdussamet TUR B 00777668 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
BİLGİN Begumhan TUR C 00002307 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BUBKO Danil SLO 00841591 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
GURES Enes Ozan TUR 00837477 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HEZER Atakan Islam TUR 00833829 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HRAMOVA Olga BUL C 00694222 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 4
KALYNSİY Vasyl UKR 00740370 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 5 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KOSİKOV Vardan ARM 00853029 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 3
KURT Kemal Arda TUR C 00777669 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ORAY Cem TUR B 00739221 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STOYCHEV Yulian BUL B 00829655 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TANACAN Osman Tansu TUR C 00838890 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
YELTEKİN Yasemin TUR 00837470 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


